ASHRAE Jowa Chapter Meeting February 18, 2020 Meeting Location: Exile Brewing
1514 Walnut Street, Des Moines, IA 50309

# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
S
1 Ahrens Tjaden tahrens@alvine.com
2 Allen Doug dallen@hvac.mea.com
3 Barrett Justin justin.barrett@harthammer.com Mg \..y vA X o MA
4 Borts Joe joeb@bellbrothers.com i
5 Caron Jeremy jcaron@iamu.org
6 cloyd elli ecloyd@shive-hattery.com m\\&fm \\«\P\
7 Ernzen Peter Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com
8 Eyberg Jeff Jeffrey.Eyberg@unitypoint.org
9 Fields Joe joe.fields@trane.com Cmrm ) d\\&k VA
E
10 Garrett Cameron |cgarrett@mackmecclain.com “\
11 Gerber Ted tgerber@dptgroup.com Qv
12 mpﬂ_gm:_AmSﬂ Adam >o_m3Mco_m:xmcﬂn@ém_a_zmmﬁnoﬁ: \J\@C\C»h\%ag X
13 Hi Roger roger@incaee.com ,
14 Jasper Jay jay.jasper@jci.com V‘Wk
15 Kems Jason jkems@woodmaninc.com \ ¢ y
16 Klaassen Curtis curtkxr@msn.com \V\ 2 4
17 Kooker Greg gkooker@willdan.com N MA ,\J,«h\ NA
18 Meredith J. Kevin k69gto@gmail.com X /A \»ﬁ
19 Meyer Heidi hmeyer@modus-eng.com \
20 Miller Luke LukeM@ajallen.com "~ o
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21 Owen Trevor trevor.owen@waldinger.com
22 Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com »P\ gb \

/

23 Raymer Chad craymer@mechsales.com
24 Rogers Curt curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com
25 Schafer Terence tschafer@cunninghaminc.com
26 Scheidecker  Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com T, /7 ; p
Lz ﬁ§ pra X % < Fa

27 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com g\ v y Vm Vn

28 Swanson Noah Noah.k.swanson@gmail.com
29 Swenka Matthew |mswenka@willdan.com
30 Zenz Kevin KEVIN.ZENZ@WALDINGER.COM

2 Jovel A ot pG. OViadtEhipng com

32 ) \
O MWPL{./,. 7/&) <./\/,G.5 A L O m C)h..\/), n//..r«a T (Ve
33
GLL. Tsanc iSaac. _(LL, ¢ cc.ia. NPT (om
34 / C . A i
%f\ﬂha ‘.:, \N\ \N Q\\r “ \A\Ng \ﬁk Q \\I\' NV e o ) /
35 o \ . VA | \/
NSF \ofw\ \J.:W. (ol (J Ccm.-_e,,u_,7:_?_ \\\ X X VA
=7 <
36 .‘)\:..: ¥ O.w vee Q)ﬁ/ over Alu\z),__ *nv ri\.,\r: (o

37
Ga 1 \\&ngh} Ga xx .l\lms:%\m\s @ Wl Lo
39 rh_h Der “VA 7\ j\e% 2 ;A %&\.\r tovlecea \\mﬂ\\i\)

40 -~ A {/ ) |
) o,.u . fo w >§ )# Yo © Q @ AL \...\rk\ﬁﬁfgbd A 5,..“\./. Na i~ ) [\
v l\ ...,

4N

Topic:Brewery Tour 2 of 4 Duration: 1-hour



ASHRAE Jowa Chapter Meeting February 18, 2020 Meeting Location: Exile Brewing
1514 Walnut Street, Des Moines, IA 50309

# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT

4 Avyz Gt QV\A —
* E &tr@\. cr.Ié A\ Pt .
s - E MY ,mrxwﬁ ../%C / ﬂ\\.“

“ Vinee M\&Sﬁ N\%l! \VAM
= Loy 2| b2

o
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Topic:Brewery Tour 3of4 Duration: 1-hour



